Pay Estimate

Preneanley 1, 2007

PROJECT NAME: Replacement of 10" Force Main at H.C.F.C.[). Purchase Order No.

Unit B112-00-00

CONTRACTOR: PMG Project Management Group, LLC ADDRESS: 27723 Hounaior Avenua
Honuston, Texas 77008
PAY ESTIMATE NO:; 4 8 Flaal From: i1Ha/a7 To: bifzdizute
CONTRACT TIME: 51} CALENDER DAYS
EXTENSIONS: ] DAYS EXTENSIONS BY CHANGE ORDER: 0 DAYS
TIME USED: a6 DAYS ADJUSTED CONTRACT TIME: i DAYS
Work Order Dated: September 25, 2017 START WORK DATE: September 25, 2017
PERCENT WORK COMPLETED: 1 l}ﬂ.ﬁ’}’n PERCENT TIME USED: ] G F
ANALYSIS OF CONTRACT AMOUNT

Oflginal Contract Amount ' ' ' ‘ ' $ 99,186.00
Plus Additiens: Ghange Order
Deducts: Changs Order No. 1 & Final 3 47,763.00
Adjusted Contract Amount: § 51,463.00
Work Performed to Date: 1% 51,483.00
Less 5% Retalnage: $ -
Net Amount Earned to Date: 3 51,463.00
Add materials Stored Close of Period: $ .
Less 6% Retained on Materlal:” ' $ -
Sub-Totak ' ' $ 51,463.00
Legs Pravious Payments: . $ 48 889.85

’ B S s BRCHINT R TS 8 267318

APPROVED: AGREED:

Clty of Deer Parlc [ "

By: o
Diractor of Enginesring Contractor L )
»
Date: ] Date: /. We/}} @”’“/} /J
‘ 7
AGREED:
8y B

Langford Engineering, Inc.

Date: / {«,51‘/ (ﬁ{/ 7ot




"JIRAUAN SIL} JAPUR JOORIUGT 40
Jaumg) &yl jo SWBY Aue o} eoipnfaad noylm aue JuswAed jo acueldasoe puz jawded ‘souenss] URISY
pauet joloeauUc) By) o) Auo sjqeded sf (1T LYE0 LNNOWY 8ul ~s|qenobeu jou sI 81B3yRia) SiHL

‘ateg g

g LOFIHOYY
{paiLs JUNOLE BYJ LM LLLOJL0D 0] pABLBYD BIE JBLT J98YS UORBNULOY 8if Lo pUE uonesyddy
SI1 UC S8inByY JjE e paydde JUNGLUE BU} LICH SIELID POUILE0 JUNGIUR Jf UORRUEIOXS JIB)Y)

P RCT T TP T TP P RPPRPIED S PP - gEHILEED INNOWY

"QIIAILHTD INNOQWY 24} J0 JuawAed o] peius $}JGIDRAUOD SUY) PUB 'SIUSWINDA(] 1084UGD Bl yiim
SOUBPIGDE U} §1 %0 AA 24} JO AJEnD aLp ‘paleoipu) se passaiboid sey o SU} j9i[eg puE Loljeuuoil
'a5paIMoUY $1981UDIY U JO 1S8G Y O} 12U} JBUMG L) O] SaIHEs 198Dy By} ‘uonedldde

ey Buisi:dwos glEp &yl PUB SUCHBAISSTO G}1S-UC UD PESEY 'SJUSLLNTOLT JOBIIUOD) B4 Ujm 25UEDICIIR U

INFNAVd ¥Od 3LvOIHLLE3D S LOALIHOUY

{00°E0L’LY) 3 JapiQ ebueud A9 SIOMYHO L3N

00'0% 00°e0s it} 3| STVLOL

(00 e0L IF) 5 U0 ST pancidce [mo)

Ty A S0 SNOMaX] Ul pancitde sEHUBYS [Bo]

SNOILSNO30 SNOILIgaY AHYWWNS H3080 JONVKHO

ooe $ (goui ssaqgaury
ADYNIYLIY ONEINTIONT ‘HSINE OL JONYIvE '8

ANAa ININAVC INSHANS 8

[sies5z 3

(spEoymies Joug wed g aury)

Q.Q\\du&\%& ]fwnal\\U %

OMMN..NQ.S 3 anss E \m 15J[dxe UOISSILIWOD Ay
Ehmﬂhm‘hﬁ.% .guaba_ H :@«t ojqng AEioN

3 Z30 . ig -U0 BW BI0}BG O} WOMS PUE PBQUCSANS
INYNY3H L VITva @ s

sexa) Jo 2lElg

O

Ag

u .7 ﬂ\w A

A7 'dnolg Juswebeuepy; 108l0id DN

i
N‘...\_\k N\N\\ @eq ¢ ﬁ\.,_,.l\ \J 7?.')\)\){0),\\“ .,

1
1
I

HOLOVEINOD

‘NP MTU S| UIBIBY UMOUS

uaWARd WUSLND JeUL PUZ ISUMD BU) LOY panjoar sjualifed pue panss) 2iam justiAed JO} SSIERUED
SNOIAaI UDIUM JOJ MIOAA 101 JSISRNUCH U Ag pied Uaq SAEY SJUNOWE j|& TR} 'sjuawnso( 1081U0D)
a1y Y 9ouRpIodse U] pa3R(dwod usaq sey IUSWARY (o) uoeoliddy a3 A PaseAcD HIOM 31 18i|8]
pue uofeuLc 'eBpeMOLY S0IDBAUCD BU) JO 159G Sif O] JEL) SSuMa0 Jor0enue)) paudisiepun syl

GR'EeR'sY $ ININAY HOd SZLYIHILYID SNOATHd $837 'L

{j=101 G U 8897 ¢ 8UrT)
JOYNIVLIY SS37 GaNyVI TVIOL '8

00'EOr'LS g

£04D 0 | wnjog ui e,

0 qe + Bg sau) sbeuEsy 1ol

(€029 uo 4 Uwn|e))

leUSiB PRICIS 0% 0 9

(£0/D uo 3 + ¢ UWNPD)

Mo pjeldweD JC % 0 ®
:IOVNIVLITEH G

000 3

000 8

(€049 uo B LWND}

31va Ol AIHOLS ¥ 2L TdIR0D TWIOLE
{z + 1 INM) ALY3 O1 NOS LOVYHINOD
s1apig Ibueyn Ag abueys) 38N

WNS LIVHINOD TYNIDRIO

[
0oeeb' s
[00E0L 47)

00'99L'66

W
ol oo

‘paygene si 'g0/8 IUswnoeg Yy 19sys uojenuiuey
JOBRAUOTD BUL UM LIGOSLUCS Ul ‘MmOf@q umoys se "juaitiied Jof Speu s uoneoddy

1ININAVYC HO24 NOILYOITddV S,:HOLOVHIINOD

L6160  ‘ZFLVQ LOVELINQD

ZZ0-602 "ON qef 137 ‘ON LOZM0HEd

HOLIVHEINOD Lp0-2L DL oz
1031HJWY 004 2L
HINMO L1702l 21VA NCLLYIIddY 9EGLL X1 ed seeQ

any 23N gl

0] LoRNguUIsi(] 0 ‘ON NCILVIiddaY ey 80103 0%

Juawadeiday aaleA g adid THOD LOVHINDD

60044 XL ‘Lgisnoy

SNUaAy LOISNOH £Z.2

“HIANIONT VIA 9771 ‘dnoug wawabzeue 108old Od HOLIVHLINOD WO
“ON J03iC.d DN

986/ X1 "Heg 1230

augsnBny ueg "g 0L

e 18801 Jo AID

JL0arQYd HIANMO QL




T %no.@ (2 9815-088-ELL o) 9292-088-CLL
JURTIIIBUR A 6004 X1 UGISNOH ‘@AY UGISNOH £Z.12
133 _”O.Hnm a7 ‘dnoig wswabzuep 193l0id ORid
- $ - $ |%e004 00'sey'Ls  $] 0000596 uao.mch.hz slooeis'iy ¢ ] 00EoFls $ [g101 pueId
- s - g |%0 - $] - § {leosos’sy) s - $ fla0'e0L b} 3 Ejo] fapiQ sbueyd
(00g0L'2p) {ooens'Lp) ¢ [looeozaw) 8] L $1 £2'p 0’0 "2 "SON W3 UnLIapUN 1T JBpJC BBUBY3| 00}
s1apr sdusy)
- $ - ${%0 - 3 e $ - 3 - $ | GOEOL' LY $ 12101 ¥op Agjusweiddng
00°0C0'8L $ | 00°08E 3 0s AD NG Blixz '}
00°08E'e g | 0zLEL 5 0% AD Suippeg s1edalEly Jo ¥, SR BN @
00°082'9 3| ogeEl 5 0g AD {[J¥2eg pURS PAZIHYEIS-IUSIIE]) 8100 P
000ig'L 5 OVLSL $ 0:2] AD Su|ppeg pues PITIMMIS-WAWR] RIPG o
00°0E8e % 098L g 08 AD flipeg pues-jueg 2oxy q
00°Es8’y %8016 $ 0s AD Juippsg pues-jueg eax3 e
) : sway Aewswaddng
- $ - $ |%00% GOEOPLS & | 00'05Re $ - 3| oogrs'y | ooesrls $ leo] pig sseg
- $ %00} 00°0o0'e $ - 3 00090’ $| 00090 % | 0OESE % 0z ER wagshs Avsjes oualt]  00'6
- $| %00l | 00COE'L ¢ 000SS $ 00'059 $ | ooooe's $|ooo0oe't 8 L 57 aA[eA WNITEA/NY UOBEMIQWD pIsodold| 00'e
- 3 %001 00'ao8 $ | 00009 3 0009 s} o0oo6 % | 00098 k3 L S sigBuey pue 5|0es Suppoddns (3235 pasodold) Q0L
- 3 %004 00°c02E 8| DODGL g ooosy'l  $|ocooe'E $ | cO'00LL % Z v3 spJeng 2did pasodaidl 009
- 3 %00k Q0002'LL 3| 00084 S 0o osr' $ 10000211 ${ 00095 $ 474 41 wiE 32504 3d0H 2T pasodald) 00'C
- $ 00L Q0'gg0'sL % | oo'ooo's § 00ETO'0L  § | D0'EE0'SE ¢ | ooLgL g £8 £l ulepy 304 (9§ paleo] 2T pesodead)  00F
- 3 %001 aooze's $ - g oooge's $ § 00°028°S $ | co'oeg's g L 51 [esodsig pue {2AoLLSY 2oe
- $| %001 jo00C0sT % - 5 007008 ] 000052 ¢ |ooocsz 0§ L $7 2ouR/NsU| 1§ SPUCE Lot
L S u[RW 50407 340H 0T 40 |esodsia pue jerowRy| 00
- $ %001 oc'orr'y § - % 00Oty g | ooty $ | 00'0Eb'y $ i 1 jesodsig pue [eAOLBY 202
- $3 %o0L [o0000s'z  § - & o0cos'z  $ | 0O0'00S'E $|ooocse % L S7 SoUEInsUY| P SPUOS (Ror
uiew 22104 [981% 0T Jo _mmoummn_ PUE [BADISY 0g¢
- $ %001 os'oge') $ - % 00°cee $ | 000EZ'L $ | 00°0SE' L $ L 57 uaRez|igoin pA Y
- % %004 00'0EE'L $ - g 00708’ $ | ooroge's $ | 0008z'L $ i = SUBHpUO [RIBUSY Ll
uopeziqon] QUL
Suiwyf pig aseg
e suojesidd
o0 abeuEiay | Usili4 01 S0uUB(Rg |% UsdEd MHD“VMM@_MUM%“M >M:m.m%n_ PoLed SHL .>mwa _.r_o._“_q. arfEA JO SINP3USS =00 N \MMMMW m_g.m_w W__n_ SHOAR 10 uoRaUOsa(] "ON W)
seualely PEB(CWO]) YoM
W 1 A r I H | 9 d 3 d o) g v
002-LL ON qor fdde AL sway ulj Jo) abBWER) Bj021HEA SiRUM SI0BAUCY UG | UWRe]) a3n
L2l 10) pouad JB|Iop 1S2Uesi 2U) 0} PAIBIS SIE SIUNOWE 'MOI3G SUCITRINGE] Uj
LI¥0-2) aje( uones)|ddy payoene st uoneIRD paubls siopeaucs

0 :oN uopes|ddy SuureIuoe I NSWAY B0 TLVIIEILYZD GNY NOLLYOddV '20.D Juawnaog viv




